
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

DECEMBER
2023 Mobile Food 

Distribution Schedule
This schedule is subject to change. Please check back regularly for updates. Weekly schedules 

can also be found on the Food Bank of Lincoln’s Facebook and Instagram pages. 
For more information, visit www.lincolnfoodbank.org or call 402-466-8170.

1

10

6

13

20

7

14

21

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

17

4

11

18

5

12

19

24 25

Food Bank of Lincoln
Lincoln, NE
2:30-4:00 p.m.

Waverly Comm. Ctr.
Waverly, NE
3:00-4:00 p.m.

Yutan Public
Schools
Yutan, NE
10:00-11:00 a.m.

Parking Lot at 
9th & G
Palmyra, NE
11:00 a.m.- Noon

Stastny Comm. Ctr.
Hebron, NE
Noon-1:00 p.m.

Capitol City
Christian Church
Lincoln, NE
3:00-4:00 p.m.

Hope Center
Beaver Crossing, NE
10:00-11:00 a.m.

American Legion
Fairmont, NE
12:30-1:30 p.m.

St. John Lutheran
Seward, NE
4:30-5:30 p.m.

Bethel United
Church of Christ
Nebraska City, NE
10:00-11:00 a.m.

Lake Park
Humboldt, NE
2:00-3:00 p.m.

First Plymouth
Church
Lincoln, NE
10:00-11:00 a.m.

Southwood Luth.
Church
Lincoln, NE
4:00-5:00 p.m.

Volunteer Fire
Department
Bellwood, NE
11:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

Polk Community
Fairgrounds
Osceola, NE
2:00-3:00 p.m.

Tuxedo Park
Crete, NE
Noon-1:00 p.m.

Saunders Co.
Fairgrounds Gayle
Hattan Pavillion
Wahoo, NE
11:00 a.m.-Noon

St. Matt Luth.
Church
Cedar Bluffs, NE
2:00-3:00 p.m.

East Hill Church of
Christ
York, NE
10:30-11:30 a.m.

Jefferson Co.
Fairgrounds
Fairbury, NE
2:30-3:30 p.m.

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

26 27 28

Scan to view 
additional food 
resources near you.

Peru State College
Peru, NE
11:00 a.m.-Noon

Unadilla City Park
Unadilla, NE
2:00-3:00 p.m.

Food Bank of Lincoln
Lincoln, NE
2:30-4:00 p.m.

Southwood Luth.
Church
Lincoln, NE
4:00-5:00 p.m.

Sts. Mary & Joseph
Catholic Church
Valparaiso, NE
10:00-11:00 a.m.

D.C. Auditorium
David City, NE
1:30-2:30 p.m.

New Assembly of God
Falls City, NE
Noon-1:00 p.m.

Amer. Lutheran
Church
Ashland, NE
3:00-4:00 p.m.

Gage Co. Fairgrounds
Beatrice, NE
11:00 a.m.- Noon

First Baptist Church
Tecumseh, NE
2:30-3:30 p.m.

K of C Hall
Steinauer, NE
11:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

Food Bank of Lincoln
Closed for the

Holiday

Food Bank of Lincoln
Closed for the

Holiday

29 30


