

## Mobile Food Distribution Schedule

This schedule is subject to change. Please check back regularly for updates. Weekly schedules can also be found on the Food Bank of Lincoln's Facebook and Instagram pages.

For more information, visit www.lincolnfoodbank.org or call 402-466-8170.

For more information, visit www.lincolnfoodbank.org or call 402-466-8170.						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					l Peru State College Peru, NE 11:00 a.mNoon Unadilla City Park Unadilla, NE 2:00-3:00 p.m. Food Bank of Lincoln Lincoln, NE 2:30-4:00 p.m.	2
3	Gage Co. Fairgrounds Beatrice, NE 11:00 a.m Noon  First Baptist Church Tecumseh, NE 2:30-3:30 p.m.	5 Southwood Luth. Church <b>Lincoln, NE</b> 4:00-5:00 p.m.	Sts. Mary & Joseph Catholic Church Valparaiso, NE 10:00-11:00 a.m. D.C. Auditorium David City, NE 1:30-2:30 p.m.	7 New Assembly of God Falls City, NE Noon-1:00 p.m.  Amer. Lutheran Church Ashland, NE 3:00-4:00 p.m.	8 Waverly Comm. Ctr. Waverly, NE 3:00-4:00 p.m.	Yutan Public Schools Yutan, NE 10:00-11:00 a.m. Parking Lot at 9th & G Palmyra, NE 11:00 a.m Noon
10	Stastny Comm. Ctr. Hebron, NE Noon-1:00 p.m.  Capitol City Christian Church Lincoln, NE 3:00-4:00 p.m.	Hope Center Beaver Crossing, NE 10:00-11:00 a.m. American Legion Fairmont, NE 12:30-1:30 p.m. St. John Lutheran Seward, NE 4:30-5:30 p.m.	13 K of C Hall Steinauer, NE 11:30 a.m12:30 p.m.	Bethel United Church of Christ Nebraska City, NE 10:00-11:00 a.m. Lake Park Humboldt, NE 2:00-3:00 p.m.	15 Food Bank of Lincoln Lincoln, NE 2:30-4:00 p.m.	I6 First Plymouth Church Lincoln, NE 10:00-11:00 a.m.
17	Saunders Co. Fairgrounds Gayle Hattan Pavillion Wahoo, NE 11:00 a.mNoon  St. Matt Luth. Church Cedar Bluffs, NE 2:00-3:00 p.m.	19 Southwood Luth. Church <b>Lincoln, NE</b> 4:00-5:00 p.m.	Volunteer Fire Department Bellwood, NE 11:30 a.m12:30 p.m.  Polk Community Fairgrounds Osceola, NE 2:00-3:00 p.m.	21	22 Food Bank of Lincoln Closed for the Holiday	23
24	25 Food Bank of Lincoln Closed for the Holiday	26 East Hill Church of Christ York, NE 10:30-11:30 a.m. Jefferson Co. Fairgrounds Fairbury, NE 2:30-3:30 p.m.	27	Tuxedo Park Crete, NE Noon-1:00 p.m.	29	30



